



Note:

Screw and nut Item No.27-No.34 won't show on the drawing.

Harness and labels won't show on the drawing.

SS ISO 2768 General Tolerance	
From 0.5 up to 3	+0.1
From 3 up to 6	+0.1
From 6 up to 30	+0.2
From 30 up to 120	+0.3
From 120 up to 400	+0.5
From 400 up to 1000	+0.8

Item No.	Qty.	Part No.	Rev.	Description
43	1	1604092	01	PCB
42	1	1604094	01	PLASTIC BOX PCB HVA
41	1	1031301	01	HVA Plug
40	1	1203535	03	TANK COMPLETE HVA
39	4	160536	01	Rubber trp 30,0
38	2	1505022	01	Silicon hose cold long
37	1	1206589	01	GASKET TANK
36	1	1605361	01	Seal for NTC
35	1	1605362	01	Double Seal Level Sensor
34	4	1402150	01	Screw T20,M4X8
33	3	140330	01	Clamp 13.3mm
32	1	140339	01	Clamp for hose 16.4mm
31	4	1402140	01	Screw PH P M3X9 Tapping
30	2	1401100	01	M4 Nut
29	4	1401101	01	M3 Nut
28	2	1403101	01	Tigher Washer
27	6	1206504	01	GASKET HVA ELEMENT
26	1	1802120	02	Connection Faucet Short
25	1	120200	02	Faucet Metal,Black top
24	1	1603853	01	MEMBRAN SWITCH
23	1	1205302	01	Sensor Short
22	1	1205303	01	Sensor HVA tall (160mm)
21	1	120422	03	Air Inlet Plastic 1.8L
20	1	1403400	03	PP PLUG WHITE FOR DRAINAGE HOSE
19	1	1605651	01	Restrainer PG
18	1	160564	01	Nut PG 13.5
17	1	1304063	03	Drip Tray HVA
16	1	1304062	02	TOP PLASTIC
15	1	1304061	02	LID HVA
14	1	1206123	01	Non Return Valve 1.8L
13	1	1403401	01	Inlet Valve Plug with silicon seal
12	1	120624	01	SINGLE VALVE 2.5L/MI 230V
11	1	160801-04	01	Rocket Switch Single(orange)
10	1	1602231	01	Relay 230V VAC100-C09KF10
9	3	1604203	01	Solid State
8	1	160351	01	Connector PA80 FF
7	1	160429	01	Automatic TDD-I16AMP
6	1	220221	01	High Limi switch short with connect
5	1	1604135	01	NTC termistor belong
4	3	1601311	2	Element 2200W/230V HVA
3	2	1606704	01	Harness NTC Belong
2	1	2402313	01	Chassi HVA 3-Phase
1	1	253206	06	High Limit Swtich Holder

<table border="1"> <tr><td>Item</td><td>Description</td><td>Date</td><td>Name</td></tr> <tr><td> </td><td> </td><td> </td><td> </td></tr> <tr><td> </td><td> </td><td> </td><td> </td></tr> <tr><td> </td><td> </td><td> </td><td> </td></tr> <tr><td> </td><td> </td><td> </td><td> </td></tr> </table>	Item	Description	Date	Name																	<table border="1"> <tr><td>Date</td><td>16-07-2009</td></tr> <tr><td>Name</td><td>Ryan</td></tr> <tr><td>Part Name</td><td>Assy HVA 3-Phase</td></tr> <tr><td>Part Number</td><td>1016101</td></tr> <tr><td>Revision</td><td>01</td></tr> <tr><td>Scale</td><td>1:8</td></tr> <tr><td>Filename</td><td>1006111 CQ HVA 3-PHASE</td></tr> </table>	Date	16-07-2009	Name	Ryan	Part Name	Assy HVA 3-Phase	Part Number	1016101	Revision	01	Scale	1:8	Filename	1006111 CQ HVA 3-PHASE
Item	Description	Date	Name																																
Date	16-07-2009																																		
Name	Ryan																																		
Part Name	Assy HVA 3-Phase																																		
Part Number	1016101																																		
Revision	01																																		
Scale	1:8																																		
Filename	1006111 CQ HVA 3-PHASE																																		

